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5 BERAT - [ 06:30 ] 07:15 [ 09:00 [ 11:00 [ 12:00 [ 14:00 | 14:30 | 15:00 | 15:30 [ 16:30 [ 17:40 [ 19:00 [ 20:00
R B {E SR - ST &I - | 06:31 [ 07:16 | 09:01 | 11:01 | 12:01 | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:31 | 17:41 | 19:01 | 20:01
ETiERHT - | 06:33] 07:18 [ 09:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:03 | 15:33 [ 16:33 | 17:43 | 19:03 | 20:03
Fp ¥ BT - | 06:33] 07:18 [ 09:03 | 11:03 | 12:03 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:03 | 15:33 [ 16:33 | 17:43 | 19:03 | 20:03
IR FF R - | 06:36 | 07:22 [ 09:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 17:47 | 19:06 | 20:06
BHE=TH - | 06:36 | 07:22 [ 09:06 | 11:06 | 12:06 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 17:47 | 19:06 | 20:06
BHERETH - | 06:37 ] 07:23 [ 09:07 [ 11:07 [ 12:07 | 14:07 | 14:37 | 15:07 [ 15:37 [ 16:37 | 17:48 | 19:07 | 20:07
BHETtTH - | 06:38 | 07:24 [ 09:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 [ 16:38 | 17:49 | 19:08 | 20:08
RBFET/A\TH - | 06:38 | 07:24 [ 09:08 | 11:08 | 12:08 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 [ 16:38 | 17:49 | 19:08 | 20:08
ZEHB - | 06:39 | 07:25 [ 09:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 [ 16:39 | 17:50 | 19:09 | 20:09
EH/NE - | 06:39 | 07:25 [ 09:09 | 11:09 | 12:09 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 [ 16:39 [ 17:50 | 19:09 | 20:09
EH—TH - | o06:40] 07:26 [ 09:10 | 11:10 [ 12:10 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:10 | 15:40 [ 16:40 [ 17:51 | 19:10 | 20:10
EH_TH - | o06:41 0727 [ 09:11 [ 11:11 [ 1211 | 1491 | 14:41 | 15:11 [ 15:41 [ 16:41 [ 17:52 [ 19:11 | 20:11
F—ImbTRI - | o642 0728 [ 09:12 [ 11:12 [ 12212 [ 1412 ] 14:42 | 15:12 | 15:42 [ 16:42 [ 17:53 | 19:12 | 20:12
iE - | 06:45 | 07:33 [ 09:16 | 11:16 | 12:16 | 14:16 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:58 | 19:16 [ 20:15
KiTHE - | 06:46 | 07:34 [ 09:17 [ 11:17 [ 1217 | 1417 | 14:47 | 1517 | 15:47 [ 16:47 [ 17:59 | 19:17 | 20:16
SHET - | 06:47] 07:35 [ 09:18 | 11:18 | 12:18 | 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:18 [ 15:48 [ 16:48 | 18:00 | 19:18 | 20:17
ShE - | 06:47] 07:36 [ 09:19 [ 11:19 [ 12:19 | 14:19 | 14:49 | 15:19 [ 15:49 [ 16:49 | 18:01 | 19:19 | 20:17
R#F0O - | 06:48 | 07:37 [ 09:20 | 11:20 | 12:20 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:20 | 15:50 [ 16:50 | 18:02 | 19:20 | 20:18
KR - | 06:49 | 07:38 [ 09:21 | 11:21 [ 12:21 | 14:21 | 14:51 | 15:21 | 1551 [ 16:51 [ 18:03 | 19:21 | 20:19
rh R {5 /= Bil - | 0650 07:39 [ 09:22 | 11:22 [ 12:22 | 14:22 | 1452 | 15:22 | 15:52 [ 16:52 | 18:04 | 19:22 | 20:20
thH - | 0650 07:39 [ 09:22 | 11:22 [ 12:22 | 14:22 | 1452 | 15:22 | 15:52 [ 16:52 | 18:04 | 19:22 | 20:20
th B /\ i+t Al - | 06:51 [ 07:40 [ 09:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:23 [ 15:53 [ 16:53 | 18:05 | 19:23 | 20:21
hHE - | 06:51 [ 07:40 [ 09:23 | 11:23 | 12:23 | 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:23 [ 15:53 [ 16:53 | 18:05 | 19:23 | 20:21
o A $ B - | 0652 | 07:41 [ 09:24 | 11:24 | 12:24 | 14:24 | 1454 | 15:24 | 1554 | 16:54 | 18:06 | 19:24 | 20:22
H 7R iRkeal 06:45 | 06:53 | 07:42 | 09:25 [ 11:25 [ 12:25 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:25 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 18:07 | 19:25 | 20:23
EE RSk AL 06:46 | 06:57 | 07:52 | 09:31 [ 11:31 [ 12:31 | 14:31 [ 15:01 | 15:31 | 16:01 | 17:01 | 18:17 [ 19:31 | 20:27
ETEE 06:47 | 06:58 | 07:53 | 09:32 | 11:32 [ 12:32 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 15:32 | 16:02 | 17:02 | 18:18 | 19:32 | 20:28
B /M2 BERAT 06:49 | 07:00 | 07:58 | 09:35 | 11:35 [ 12:35 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:23 | 19:34 | 20:30
MR E T FRAT 06:49 | 07:00 | 07:58 | 09:35 | 11:35 | 12:35 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:23 | 19:34 | 20:30
0t 6 35 Al 06:50 | 07:01 | 07:59 | 09:36 | 11:36 | 12:36 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 17:06 | 18:24 [ 19:35 | 20:31
A MRE T B2 —Fi) 06:50 | 07:01 | 07:59 | 09:36 | 11:36 | 12:36 | 14:36 | 15:06 [ 15:36 | 16:06 [ 17:06 | 18:24 [ 19:35 | 20:31
AR 06:51 | 07:02 | 08:00 | 09:37 [ 11:37 [ 12:37 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:25 | 19:36 | 20:32
F. E[8 06:51 | 07:02 | 08:00 | 09:37 [ 11:37 [ 12:37 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 15:37 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:25 | 19:36 | 20:32
& 06:52 | 07:03 | 08:01 | 09:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 18:26 | 19:37 | 20:33
& T FHuan 06:52 | 07:03 | 08:01 | 09:38 | 11:38 | 12:38 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 18:26 | 19:37 | 20:33
S 06:53 | 07:04 | 08:02 | 09:39 [ 11:39 | 12:39 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 15:39 | 16:09 | 17.09 | 18:27 | 19:38 | 20:34
D) 06:57 | 07:08 | 08:06 | 09:43 | 11:43 [ 12:43 | 1443 | 15:13 | 15:43 | 16:13 | 17:13 | 18:31 | 19:42 | 20:38
KAEE 06:58 | 07:09 | 08:07 | 09:44 | 11:44 [ 12:44 | 1444 | 15114 | 15:44 | 16:14 | 17:14 | 18:32 | 19:43 | 20:39
75 [ Al 06:59 | 07:10 | 08:08 | 09:45 | 11:45 [ 12:45 | 14:45 | 15:15 | 15:45 | 16:15 | 17:15 | 18:33 | 19:44 | 20:40
FF 07:00 | 07:11 | 08:09 | 09:46 | 11:46 | 12:46 | 14:46 | 15:16 | 15:46 | 16:16 | 17:16 | 18:34 [ 19:45 | 20:41
K 07:01 | 07:12 | 08:10 | 09:47 [ 11:47 [ 12:47 | 1447 | 1517 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 17:17 | 18:35 | 19:46 | 20:42
=8 07:02 | 07:13 | 08:11 | 09:48 | 11:48 | 12:48 | 14:48 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 17:18 | 18:36 | 19:47 | 20:43
T/ E 07:03 | 07:14 | 08:12 | 09:49 | 11:49 [ 12:49 | 14:49 | 15:19 | 15:49 | 16:19 | 17:19 | 18:37 | 19:48 | 20:44
1/ Em 07:05 | 07:16 | 08:14 | 09:51 | 11:51 [ 12:51 | 14:51 [ 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 17:21 | 18:39 | 19:49 | 20:45
=EHE 07:06 | 07:17 | 08:15 [ 09:52 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 14:52 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 18:40 | 19:50 | 20:46
BRAE 07:06 | 07:17 | 08:15 | 09:52 | 11:52 | 12:52 | 14:52 | 15:22 | 15:52 | 16:22 | 17:22 | 18:40 | 19:50 | 20:46
HE 07:07 | 07:18 | 08:16 | 09:53 | 11:53 [ 12:53 | 14:53 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 17:23 | 18:41 [ 19:51 | 20:47
BEE (FEh) 07:10 | 07:21 | 08:19 | 09:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:44 | 19:54 | 20:50
= (BTEE ) 07:10 | 07:21 | 08:19 | 09:56 | 11:56 | 12:56 | 14:56 | 15:26 | 15:56 | 16:26 | 17:26 | 18:44 | 19:54 | 20:50
hRE 07:11 | 07:22 | 08:20 | 09:57 | 11:57 | 12:57 | 14:57 | 15:27 | 15:57 | 16:27 | 17:27 | 18:45 [ 19:55 | 20:51
EK 07:12 ] 07:23 | 08:21 | 09:58 [ 11:58 | 12:58 | 14:58 | 15:28 | 15:58 | 16:28 | 17:28 | 18:46 [ 19:55 [ 20:51
5t 07:13] 07:24 | 08:22 | 09:59 | 11:59 [ 12:59 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 17:29 | 18:47 [ 19:56 | 20:52
BT B S i A2 AT 07:13] 07:24 | 08:22 | 09:59 [ 11:59 [ 12:59 | 14:59 | 15:29 | 15:59 | 16:29 | 17:29 | 18:47 [ 19:56 | 20:52
FIEE EE 4 —Hl 07:18 | 07:29 | 08:27 | 10:04 | 12.04 [ 13.04 | 15:04 | 15:34 | 16:04 | 16:34 | 17:34 | 18:52 [ 20.01 [ 20:57
FHE 07:19 ] 07:30 | 08:28 | 10:05 [ 12:05 | 13:05 | 15:05 | 15:35 | 16:05 | 16:35 | 17:35 | 18:53 | 20:02 | 20:58
= B 7 = A2 A 07:20 | 07:31 | 08:29 | 10:06 | 12:06 | 13:06 | 15:06 | 15:36 | 16:06 | 16:36 | 17:36 | 18:54 [ 20:03 | 20:59
FIEE A B F &3l 07:21 ] 07:32 | 08:30 | 10:07 [ 12:07 [ 13:07 | 15:07 | 15:37 ] 16:07 | 16:37 | 17:37 | 18:55 [ 20:04 | 21:00
EfE G 07:22 ] 07:33 | 08:31 | 10:08 [ 12.08 | 13.08 | 15:08 | 15:38 | 16:08 | 16:38 | 17:38 | 18:56 [ 20.05 [ 21:01
=R 07:24 | 07:35 | 08:33 | 10:10 [ 12:10 [ 13:10 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:58 [ 20:07 | 21:03
1 78 (BTEa ) 07:24 ] 07:35 | 08:33 [ 10:10 [ 1210 [ 13:10 | 15:10 | 15:40 | 16:10 | 16:40 | 17:40 | 18:58 | 20:07 | 21:03
2R 07:25 ] 07:36 | 08:34 [ 10:11 [ 1211 [ 1311 [ 1511 | 1541 ] 16:11 | 16:41 | 17:41 [ 18:59 [ 20:08 | 21:04
R REARER AT 07:27] 07:38 | 08:36 | 10:13 [ 1213 [ 13:13 ] 15:13 | 15:43 ] 16:13 | 16:43 | 17:43 [ 19:01 [ 20:10 | 21:06
T B e S T 07:28 | 07:39 | 08:37 | 10:14 [ 1214 [ 1314 [ 15:14 | 1544 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 19:02 [ 20:11 | 21:07
B 07:28 | 07:39 | 08:37 | 10:14 [ 1214 [ 13:14 [ 15:14 | 1544 | 16:14 | 16:44 | 17:44 | 19:02 [ 20:11 | 21:07
FiE (FEH) 07:30 | 07:41 [ 08:39 | 10:16 | 12:16 | 13:16 | 15:16 [ 15:46 | 16:16 | 16:46 | 17:46 | 19:04 | 20:13 | 21:09
A& ERAI 07:31 | 07:42 | 08:40 | 10:17 | 12:17 | 13:17 | 15:17 | 15:47 | 16:17 | 16:47 | 17:47 | 19:05 | 20:14 | 21:10
s 07:32 | 07:43 | 08:41 | 10:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 19:06 | 20:15 | 21:11
I BT 07:32 | 07:43 | 08:41 | 10:18 | 12:18 | 13:18 | 15:18 | 15:48 | 16:18 | 16:48 | 17:48 | 19:06 | 20:15 | 21:11
WEE X 07:34 | 07:45 | 08:43 | 10:20 [ 12:20 [ 13:20 | 15:20 | 15:50 | 16:20 | 16:50 | 17:50 | 19:08 [ 20:17 [ 21:13
wAEO 07:35 | 07:46 | 08:44 | 10:21 | 12:21 | 13:21 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 19:09 | 20:18 | 21:14
& 07:35 | 07:46 | 08:44 | 10:21 | 12:21 | 13:21 | 15:21 | 15:51 | 16:21 | 16:51 | 17:51 | 19:09 | 20:18 | 21:14
T 07:37 | 07:48 | 08:46 | 10:23 | 12:23 | 13:23 | 15:23 | 15:53 | 16:23 | 16:53 | 17:53 | 19:11 | 20:20 | 21:16
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LT 05:30 [ 06:25 [ 06:58 [ 07:38 | 08:38 [ 09:38 [ 11:13 | 12:43 [ 14:13 [ 15:13 [ 16:23 [ 17:58 [ 19:50
& 05:31 | 06:26 | 06:59 | 07:39 [ 08:39 [ 09:39 | 11:14 | 12:44 | 1414 | 15:14 [ 16:24 | 17:59 | 19:51
wmEO 05:31 | 06:26 | 06:59 | 07:39 [ 08:39 [ 09:39 | 11:14 | 12:44 | 1414 | 15:14 [ 16:24 [ 17:59 | 19:51
BEEm 05:33 | 06:28 | 07:01 | 07:41 | 08:41 [ 09:41 | 11:16 | 12:46 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:26 | 18:01 | 19:53
AR 05:33 | 06:28 | 07:01 | 07:41 [ 08:41 [ 09:41 [ 11:16 | 12:46 | 14:16 | 15:16 | 16:26 | 18:01 | 19:53
i 5 05:34 | 06:29 | 07:02 [ 07:42 [ 08:42 [ 09:42 [ 1117 | 1247 | 1417 [ 1517 [ 16:27 [ 18:02 | 19:54
HHER A 05:35 | 06:30 | 07.03 | 07:43 | 08:43 [ 09:43 | 11:18 | 12:48 | 14:18 | 15:18 | 16:28 | 18:03 | 19:55
FiE (PTREET) 05:36 | 06:31 [ 07:04 [ 07:44 | 08:44 | 09:44 | 11:19 | 12:49 | 14:19 | 15:19 | 16:29 [ 18:04 | 19:56
BB 05:38 | 06:33 | 07:06 | 07:46 | 08:46 | 09:46 | 11:21 | 12:51 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:31 | 18:06 | 19:58
BT B i B2 Al 05:38 | 06:33 | 07:06 | 07:46 | 08:46 | 09:46 | 11:21 | 12:51 | 14:21 | 15:21 | 16:31 | 18:06 | 19:58
| R EFRER A 05:39 | 06:34 | 07.07 | 07:47 [ 08:47 [ 09:47 [ 11:22 [ 12:52 | 1422 | 15:22 | 16:32 | 18:07 | 19:59
¥R 05:40 | 06:35 | 07:08 | 07:48 | 08:48 [ 09:48 | 11:23 | 12:53 | 14:23 | 15:23 | 16:33 | 18:08 | 20:00
EFEHCEL) 05:41 | 06:36 | 07:09 | 07:49 | 08:49 [ 09:49 | 11:24 | 12:54 [ 14:24 | 15:24 | 16:34 [ 18:09 | 20:01
=R 05:43 | 06:38 | 07:12 [ 07:52 | 08:52 [ 09:52 | 11:27 | 12:57 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:37 | 18:12 | 20:03
Ef G 05:43 | 06:38 | 07:12 | 07:52 [ 08:52 [ 09:52 | 11:27 | 12:57 | 14:27 | 15:27 | 16:37 | 18:12 | 20:03
FIEE & BT &8l 05:44 | 06:39 | 07:13 [ 07:53 [ 08:53 | 09:53 | 11:28 | 12:58 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:38 | 18:13 | 20:04
= [ 7 & Bl 05:44 | 06:39 | 07:13 | 07:53 [ 08:53 [ 09:53 | 11:28 | 12:58 | 14:28 | 15:28 | 16:38 | 18:13 | 20:04
EHE 05:45 | 06:40 | 07:14 | 07:54 | 08:54 | 09:54 | 11:29 | 12:59 | 14:29 | 15:29 | 16:39 | 18:14 | 20:05
FIE ER 52— [ | Jo7:18] 0758 ] 08:58 | 09:58 | 11:33 | 13:03 | 14:33 [ 15:33 [ 16:43 [ 18:18 | 20:09
FAT B S SR Al 05:46 | 06:41 | 07:19 | 07:59 | 08:59 [ 09:59 | 11:34 | 13:04 | 14:34 | 15:34 | 16:44 | 18:19 | 20:10
S 05:47 | 06:42 | 07:20 | 08:00 [ 09:00 | 10:00 | 11:35 | 13:05 | 14:35 | 15:35 | 16:45 [ 18:20 | 20:11
Ak 05:48 | 06:43 | 07:21 | 08:01 | 09:01 [ 10:01 | 11:36 | 13:06 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:46 | 18:21 | 20:12
P[RR 05:49 | 06:44 | 07:22 | 08:02 | 09:02 [ 10:02 | 11:37 | 13:07 | 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:47 | 18:22 | 20:13
th & (fTEE ) 05:50 | 06:45 | 07:23 | 08:03 | 09:03 | 10:03 | 11:38 | 13.08 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:48 | 18:23 | 20:14
mE (M) 05:52 | 06:47 | 07:26 | 08:06 | 09:06 | 10:06 | 11:41 | 13:11 | 14:41 | 15:41 [ 16:51 | 18:26 | 20:17
e 05:53 | 06:48 | 07:27 [ 08:07 | 09:07 [ 1007 | 11:42 [ 13:12 | 14:42 | 15.42 | 16:52 | 18:27 | 20:18
BRBiE 05:53 | 06:48 | 07:27 | 08:07 [ 09:07 [ 10:07 [ 11:42 | 13:12 | 1442 | 1542 | 16:52 | 18:27 | 20:18
=M/ 05:54 | 06:49 | 07:28 | 08:08 | 09:08 | 10:08 | 11:43 | 13:13 | 14:43 | 15:43 | 16:53 | 18:28 | 20:19
P/ 05:56 | 06:51 | 07:30 | 08:10 [ 09:10 [ 10:10 | 11:45 | 13:15 | 14:45 | 15:45 | 16:55 | 18:30 | 20:21
DA B 05:57 | 06:52 | 07:31 [ 08:11 | 09:11 [ 10:11 | 11:46 | 13:16 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:56 | 18:31 | 20:22
=2 05:57 | 06:52 | 07:31 | 08:11 [ 09:11 [ 10:11 [ 11:46 | 13:16 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:56 | 18:31 | 20:22
KHE 05:58 [ 06:53 | 07:32 [ 08:12 ] 09:12 [ 10:12 | 11:47 [ 13:17 | 1447 | 15.47 | 16:57 | 18:32 | 20:23
PN 3 05:59 | 06:54 | 07:33 | 08:13 [ 09:13 [ 10:13 | 11:48 | 13:18 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:58 | 18:33 | 20:24
7~ A Hh Al 06:00 | 06:55 | 07:34 [ 08:14 | 09:14 [ 10:14 | 11:49 [ 13:19 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:59 | 18:34 | 20:25
FRAR 06:01 | 06:56 | 07:35 | 08:15 | 09:15 | 10:15 | 11:50 | 13:20 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 17:00 | 18:35 | 20:26
RA 06:04 | 06:59 | 07:38 [ 08:18 | 09:18 | 10:18 | 11:53 | 13:23 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 17:03 | 18:38 | 20:29
SHr 06:04 | 06:59 | 07:38 | 08:18 [ 09:18 [ 10:18 | 11:53 | 13:23 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 17:03 | 18:38 | 20:29
§& T Fthai 06:05 | 07:00 | 07:39 [ 08:19 | 09:19 [ 10:19 | 11:54 [ 13:24 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 17:04 | 18:39 | 20:30
N 06:05 | 07:00 | 07:39 | 08:19 [ 09:19 [ 10:19 | 11:54 | 13:24 | 14:54 | 15:54 | 17:04 | 18:39 | 20:30
St 06:06 | 07:01 | 07:40 | 08:20 | 09:20 [ 10:20 | 11:55 [ 13:25 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 17:05 | 18:40 | 20:31
BB/l 06:06 | 07:01 | 07:40 | 08:20 [ 09:20 [ 10:20 | 11:55 | 13:25 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 17:05 | 18:40 | 20:31
BEUMAETEAtE2—H) 06:07 | 07:02 | 07:41 [ 08:21 [ 09:21 | 10:21 | 11:56 | 13:26 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 17:06 | 18:41 | 20:32
e 15 Al 06:07 [ 07.02 | 07:41 [ 08:21 | 09:21 [ 10:21 | 11:56 [ 13:26 | 14:56 | 15:56 | 17:06 | 18:41 | 20:32
INR B TSR 06:08 | 07.03 | 07:42 [ 08:22 | 09:22 [ 10:22 | 11:57 [ 13:27 | 1457 | 1557 | 17:07 | 18:42 | 20:33
E/MASERET 06:10 | 07:05 | 07:45 | 08:25 | 09:25 | 10:25 [ 12:00 | 13:30 | 15:00 | 16:00 | 17:10 [ 18:45 | 20:35
ETEE 06:11 | 07.06 | 07:46 | 08:26 | 09:26 | 10:26 | 12:01 [ 13:31 | 15:01 | 16:01 | 17:11 | 18:46 | 20:36
A R iEBe XAl 06:15 [ 07:10 | 07:53 [ 08:33 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 12:05 [ 13:35 | 15:05 [ 16:05 | 17:15 | 18:50 | 20:40
B F&EReaT 06:15 | 07:10 | 07:53 [ 08:33 | 09:30 | 10:30 | 12:05 | 13:35 | 15:05 | 16:05 [ 17:15 [ 18:50 | 20:40
o B 06:16 | 07:11 | 07:54 | 08:34 [ 09:31 [ 10:31 | 12:06 | 13:36 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:16 | 18:51 | 20:41
hHE 06:16 | 07:11 | 07:54 | 08:34 | 09:31 [ 10:31 | 12:06 | 13:36 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:16 | 18:51 | 20:41
rh EH /\i& 21 Bl 06:17 | 07:12 | 07:55 | 08:35 | 09:32 | 10:32 | 12:07 | 13:37 [ 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:17 | 18:52 | 20:42
thH 06:18 | 07:13 | 07:56 | 08:36 | 09:33 | 10:33 | 12:08 | 13:38 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:18 | 18:53 | 20:43
EX=ER A5k 06:18 | 07:14 | 07:57 | 08:37 [ 09:34 [ 10:34 | 12:09 | 13:39 | 15:00 | 16:09 | 17:19 | 18:54 | 20:43
PN 06:19 | 07:15 | 07:58 | 08:38 | 09:35 [ 10:35 [ 12:10 | 13:40 | 15:10 | 16:10 [ 17:20 | 18:55 | 20:44
Ke+0 06:20 | 07:16 | 07:59 | 08:39 | 09:36 | 10:36 | 12:11 | 13:41 | 15:11 | 16:11 | 17:21 | 18:56 | 20:45
ERE 06:21 | 07:17 | 08:00 | 08:40 | 09:37 [ 10:37 [ 12:12 | 13:42 | 15:12 | 16:12 [ 17:22 | 18:57 | 20:46
SR 06:22 | 07:18 | 08:01 | 08:41 | 09:38 | 10:38 | 12:13 | 13:43 | 15:13 | 16:13 | 17:23 | 18:58 | 20:47
KiTHs 06:23 | 07:19 | 08:02 | 08:42 | 09:39 | 10:39 | 12:14 | 13:44 | 15:14 | 16:14 | 17:24 | 18:59 | 20:48
ik 06:25 | 07:22 | 08:08 | 08:45 | 09:42 | 10:42 | 12:17 | 13:47 | 1517 | 16:17 | 17:27 | 19:02 | 20:50
F—JmbeAl 06:25 | 07:22 | 08:08 | 08:45 | 09:42 [ 10:42 [ 12:17 | 13:47 | 15:17 [ 16:17 [ 17:27 | 19:02 | 20:50
ZEE-TH 06:26 | 07:23 | 08:09 | 08:46 | 09:43 [ 10:43 | 12:18 | 13:48 | 15:18 | 16:18 | 17:28 | 19:03 | 20:51
EHE—TH 06:27 | 07:24 | 08:10 | 08:47 | 09:44 | 10:44 | 12:19 | 13:49 | 15:19 | 16:19 [ 17:29 | 19:04 | 20:52
ERNE 06:28 | 07:25 | 08:11 | 08:48 | 09:45 | 10:45 | 12:20 | 13:50 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:30 | 19:05 | 20:53
ZEHEG 06:28 | 07:25 | 08:11 | 08:48 | 09:45 | 10:45 | 12:20 | 13:50 | 15:20 | 16:20 | 17:30 | 19:05 | 20:53
RBFIET/\TH 06:29 | 07:26 | 08:12 | 08:49 | 09:46 | 10:46 | 12:21 | 13:51 | 15:21 | 16:21 [ 17:31 | 19:06 | 20:54
BTt TH 06:30 | 07:27 | 08:13 | 08:50 | 09:47 [ 10:47 [ 12:22 | 13:52 | 15:22 | 16:22 | 17:32 | 19:07 | 20:55
BHETETE 06:31 | 07:28 | 08:14 | 08:51 | 09:48 | 10:48 | 12:23 | 13:53 | 15:23 | 16:23 | 17:33 | 19:08 | 20:56
BHT=TH 06:32 | 07:29 | 08:15 | 08:52 | 09:49 | 10:49 | 12:24 | 13:54 | 15:24 | 16:24 | 17:34 | 19:09 | 20:57
=T i 06:34 | 07:35 | 08:21 | 08:55 | 09:52 | 10:52 | 12:27 | 13:57 | 15:27 | 16:27 [ 17:37 | 19:12 | 20:59
of M BT 06:35 | 07:36 | 08:22 | 08:56 | 09:53 | 10:53 | 12:28 | 13:58 | 15:28 | 16:28 [ 17:38 | 19:13 | 21:00
ERPEANE-EETHRAE 06:35 | 07:36 | 08:22 | 08:56 | 09:53 | 10:53 | 12:28 | 13:58 | 15:28 | 16:28 | 17:38 | 19:13 | 21:00
NBEEH 06:37 | 07:38 | 08:24 | 08:58 | 09:55 | 10:55 | 12:30 | 14:00 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:40 | 19:15 | 21:02
1E B ERAl 06:41 | 07:52 | 08:38 | 09:12 | 10:09 | 11:00 | 12:44 | 1414 | 15:44 | 16:44 | 17:54 | 19:29 | 21:06




» E#R(TY)

TEHRI AV 2024.10.131E

THaES 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87 87
B EERAI 06:35 | 07:20 [ 09:00 [ 12:00 [ 14:00 [ 14:30 | 15:30 | 16:30 | 17:40 [ 19:00 [ 20:00
hREEHR-ESH&IL 06:36 | 07:21 | 09:01 | 12:01 | 14:01 | 14:31 | 15:31 | 16:31 | 17:41 | 19:01 | 20:01
STE AT 06:38 | 07:23 | 09:03 | 12:03 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:43 | 19:03 [ 20:03
o M BT 06:38 | 07:23 | 09:03 | 12:03 | 14:03 | 14:33 | 15:33 | 16:33 | 17:43 | 19:03 | 20:03
B TRl 06:41 | 07:26 | 09:06 | 12:06 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 17:46 | 19:06 | 20:06
BHT=TH 06:41 | 07:26 | 09:06 | 12:06 | 14:06 | 14:36 | 15:36 | 16:36 | 17:46 | 19:06 | 20:06
BHEETH 06:42 | 07:27 | 09:07 | 12:07 | 14:07 [ 14:37 | 15:37 | 16:37 | 17:47 | 19:07 | 20:07
BTt TH 06:43 | 07:28 | 09:08 | 12:08 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:48 | 19:08 | 20:08
RBFIET/\TH 06:43 | 07:28 | 09:08 | 12:08 | 14:08 | 14:38 | 15:38 | 16:38 | 17:48 | 19:08 | 20:08
EEE 06:44 | 07:29 | 09:09 | 12:09 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:39 | 17:49 | 19:09 | 20:09
EHE/NE 06:44 | 07:29 | 09:09 | 12:09 | 14:09 | 14:39 | 15:39 | 16:39 | 17:49 | 19:09 | 20:09
EHE-—TH 06:45 | 07:30 | 09:10 | 12:10 | 14:10 | 14:40 | 15:40 | 16:40 | 17:50 | 19:10 | 20:10
EHE_TH 06:46 | 07:31 | 09:11 | 12:11 | 14:11 [ 14:41 | 15:41 | 16:41 | 17:51 | 19:11 | 20:11
F—JRbeAl 06:47 | 07:32 [ 09:12 [ 12:12 | 14:12 [ 14:42 [ 15:42 | 16:42 | 17:52 | 19:12 | 20:12
ik 06:50 | 07:35 | 09:16 | 12:16 | 14:16 | 14:46 | 15:46 | 16:46 | 17:56 | 19:16 | 20:15
KiIE 06:51 | 07:36 | 09:17 | 12:17 | 14:17 | 14:47 | 15:47 | 16:47 | 17:57 | 19:17 | 20:16
ERES 06:52 | 07:37 | 09:18 | 12:18 | 14:18 | 14:48 | 15:48 | 16:48 | 17:58 | 19:18 | 20:17
FRE 06:52 | 07:37 | 09:19 | 12:19 | 14:19 | 14:49 | 15:49 | 16:49 | 17:59 | 19:19 | 20:17
X@Fx0O 06:53 | 07:38 | 09:20 | 12:20 | 14:20 | 14:50 | 15:50 | 16:50 | 18:00 | 19:20 [ 20:18
PN 06:54 | 07:39 | 09:21 | 12:21 | 14:21 | 14551 | 15:51 | 16:51 | 18:01 | 19:21 | 20:19
th BEE Bl 06:55 | 07:40 | 09:22 | 12:22 | 14:22 [ 1452 | 15:52 | 16:52 | 18:02 | 19:22 [ 20:20
hH 06:55 | 07:40 | 09:22 | 12:22 | 14:22 [ 1452 | 15:52 | 16:52 | 18:02 | 19:22 | 20:20
oh B /\ g+t a0 06:56 | 07:41 | 09:23 | 12:23 | 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:53 | 18:03 | 19:23 | 20:21
hHE 06:56 | 07:41 | 09:23 | 12:23 | 14:23 | 14:53 | 15:53 | 16:53 | 18:03 | 19:23 | 20:21
o B 06:57 | 07:42 | 09:24 | 12:24 | 14:24 | 1454 | 15:54 | 16:54 | 18:04 | 19:24 | 20:22
B FR&EBaT 06:58 | 07:43 | 09:25 | 12:25 | 14:25 | 14:55 | 15:55 | 16:55 | 18:05 | 19:25 | 20:23
ER RS AL 07:02 [ 07:47 | 09:31 [ 12:31 | 14:31 [ 15:01 | 16:01 [ 17:01 | 18:11 | 19:31 | 20:27
ETSE 07:03 | 07:48 | 09:32 | 12:32 | 14:32 | 15:02 | 16:02 | 17:02 | 18:12 | 19:32 | 20:28
E/MASEREIT 07:05 [ 07:50 | 09:35 [ 12:35 | 14:35 [ 15:05 | 16:05 [ 17:05 | 18:15 | 19:34 | 20:30
N BT % PRI 07:05 | 07:50 | 09:35 | 12:35 | 14:35 | 15:05 | 16:05 | 17:05 | 18:15 | 19:34 | 20:30
BREm IS Al 07:06 | 07:51 | 09:36 | 12:36 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:06 | 18:16 | 19:35 | 20:31
BAEVMETEIEES-) 07:06 | 07:51 | 09:36 | 12:36 | 14:36 | 15:06 | 16:06 | 17:06 | 18:16 | 19:35 | 20:31
BA/m 07:07 | 07:52 | 09:37 | 12:37 | 14:37 [ 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:17 | 19:36 | 20:32
Ex. £ 07:07 | 07:52 | 09:37 | 12:37 | 14:37 | 15:07 | 16:07 | 17:07 | 18:17 | 19:36 | 20:32
Ex 07:08 | 07:53 | 09:38 | 12:38 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 18:18 | 19:37 [ 20:33
% T FHhAi 07:08 | 07:53 | 09:38 | 12:38 | 14:38 | 15:08 | 16:08 | 17:08 | 18:18 | 19:37 | 20:33
SHr 07:09 | 07:54 | 09:39 | 12:39 | 14:39 | 15:09 | 16:00 | 17:00 | 18:19 | 19:38 | 20:34
